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CING CLUB

S.M.A.R.T.

Scottish Motorsports Automatic Race Timing
Ravenslea, Melrose Road, Galashiels, TD1 2AT Telephone : 01896 — 752447



Tom Brown Racing School Formula Ford 1600 — Senior Championship
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Name

Louis Di RESTA
Jim FORSYTH
Colin LOW
Geordie TAYLOR
David TAYLOR
Scott RAMSAY
Stuart THORBURN
Peter F MABON
Alan BRUNTON
Bryan GOWANS

Campbell CHISHOLM

Nat WILSON
Richard STEEDMAN
Gavin BROWN

Knockhill
1

12.04

21

Ingliston Knockhill

2 3
26.04 10.05
20 15
8 20
16 9
4 12
10 10
3 1
12 DNF
6 DNS
0 6
2 DNS
1

DNF
0

Knockhill
4

28.06

21

Knockhill

Ingliston
6

16.08

DNS

Ingliston

13.09
15
20

Tom Brown Racing School Formula Ford 1600 — Junior Championship
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Knockhill Racing Clubmans

Name

Scott RAMSAY
Peter F MABON3
Alan BRUNTON
Amanda WHITAKER
Marcus SHARP
Mike THOMSON
Andy FORSYTH
Tony DAVIDSON

Name
Mike UPTON

Knockhill
1
12.04
21

15

10

12

6

DNS

8

4

Class
Club-B

Reg FORRESTER-SMITHSRC

Alex DOBBIE
Derek FERGUSON

SRC
SRC

Ingliston Knockhill

2 3
26.04 10.05
15 1

21 DNS
12 20

8 15

10 12

8

DNF

DNF

Knockhill
4

28.06

21

DNS

8

15

10

12

Knockhill
5

02.08

20

10

15

1

12

DNS

Ingliston

& Sports Racing Cars Championship

Knockhill

1 2

12.04 26.04

4 4

4 4
DNS

3
10.05
4
0
4

4
28.06
4
0
5

Ingliston Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill

5
02.08
4

3

DNF

Ingliston

Ingliston
6

16.08

4

DNS

DNF

3

Ingliston
11.10

16
20
12
8
10
DNS
6

4
DNS

Ingliston

Ingliston
7

13.09

4

0
4

Total

Ingliston
8

11.10

4 28
3 14
DNS 9
DNS 7



Scottish & Universal Newspapers Modified Road Cars/Special Saloons & GT Cars Championship
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Name

Ron CUMMING
Alaster CUNNINGHAM
Roddie PATERSON
Derek BUTCHER
Colin SIMPSON

Eddy BEERMAN

Class
GT+10
MS+16
MSC
MS+16
SS
GT+10

Knockhill
1

12.04

4

Ingliston Knockhill

2
26.04
4

Abercromby Motor Group Road Saloon,

Name

Richard DOBSON
Olly ROSS

Brian SARAFILOVIC
Dave MUSE
Robert THOMSON
Andrew McKINNA
Robert MITCHELL
Alan KEITH
Warren DUNBAR
Gary WHITE
Jimmy PATRICK
Ken THOMSON
Neville SINGLETON
Neil GAMMIE
Colin GALLIE
Raddy SARAFILOVIC
Andrew SIMMERS
Bill EWING

Mark SPIERS

lan HAY

lain WIGHT

Kath PATERSON
John BRUCE

Mike WESTGARTH
Kevin PICK

Mike HUNTER
Richard QUINN
James RITCHIE
Michael HIGSON
William DALGETY
Alan POTTS
Kevin ADAM
David MORGAN

Class
SLC-13
SLC-16

Knockhill
1
12.04
9

DNF

2

6

DNF

4

7

DNS
DNS
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DNS

DNF

Ingliston Knockhill

2
26.04
9

9

DNS

3

DNF

4

5
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DNS

DNF
7

3
10.05
5
4

3
10.05

9
10
4

4

7
DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNF

Knockhill
4

28.06

4

4
DNS
DNS
DNF

Knockhill
4

28.06

6

7

10

6

4

DNS

Wwhbhoowo

NF

NF
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DNF
DNF

DNS

Knockhill
5

02.08

4

4

DNF
3
DNS

Knockhill
5

02.08

1

6

10

6

10

DNS

OWwhw

DNS
DNS
DNF

DNF
DNS

DNS
DNF

Ingliston
6

16.08

4

4

DNF

DNS
0

Ingliston
6

16.08

11

6

10

6

DNF

DNF
DNS

Ingliston

13.09
5

5

DNF

Road Sports & Kit Car Championship

Knockhill
7

30.08

11

4

DNS

6

=
o

OFRPONUONORRAMOWOWN

RPOOW

DNS

DNF

Ingliston

11.10

Ingliston
8
13.09
10

3

10

4

10

6

4

6

10

4

DNF
2
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Total

Ingliston
9

11.10
9

11
DNS

3

DNF

7

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNF
DNS
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BMRC Trophy

Pos
1
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No
10
70

Name

Ron CUMMING
Louis Di RESTA
Olly ROSS

Brian SARAFILOVIC
Jim FORSYTH
Dave MUSE

Colin LOW
Robert MITCHELL
Norman TAYLOR
Geordie TAYLOR
Richard DOBSON
Allan McGREGOR
Robert THOMSON
Cameron RITCHIE
Ken THOMSON
Alan KEITH

Alex DOBBIE
Graham HARPER
Andrew McKINNA
Warren DUNBAR
Neil GAMMIE
Neil McDONALD
David TAYLOR
Derek FERGUSON
Alaster CUNNINGHAM
Scott RAMSAY
Bill WOOD

Allen JOHNS
lain WIGHT
Graham BIRRELL
Raddy SARAFILOVIC
Bill EWING

Gary WHITE
Geoff TEMPLE
Nick RUNCIE
Mike UPTON

Mike SPIERS

Ed CHESTER

Kath PATERSON
Andrew SIMMERS
Jim TESTER

lan GIBBON
Jamie SPENCE

M GARDNER Jnr
Colin VERITY

SLC-13
SLC+16
KC

2CV
FF1600
SRC
MS+16
FF1600
CLUB-A
SRC

KC
HSSRC
SLC-16
SLC-16
SLC-13
HSSRC
2CV
CLuB-B
SLC-16
KC

KC

KC
HSC-55
2CV
FF1600
FF16E
FF1600

Knockhill
12.04

9

9
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Ingliston Knockhill

26.04
9
9
9
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Knockhill
28.06
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Knockhill
02.08
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Ingliston Knockhill

16.08
9

30.08
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Ingliston Knockhill
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7
17
19

20
28
31
33
36
45
92
71
84
12
21
50
97
72

11
26
30
35
35
39
a4
45
61
72
85
51
35
86

13
16
24
25
28
33
37
42
56
66
26

28
58

Les NASH

Neville SINGLETON
Peter FARRER
John KETTLEBORO
Chris CRAWFORD
Andrew TIMPSON
Peter BROWN
Martin SHORT
William PATERSON
Leonidas VOYAZIDES
Brian COYLE

lan HAY

David KERR

Jim GRANT

Brian FLETCHER
Stuart THORBURN
Jimmy PATRICK
Roddie PATERSON
John FYDA

Adam GROWTON
James RITCHIE
Nick CARR
Jonathan KANE
John FYDA

Andy PATYRA

Tony BURCH

Nigel RATA
Alasdair SOUTHALL
lan FORREST

Kevin MANSELL
Andy BACON

Austin KINSELLA
Arthur ROGERS

R FORRESTER-SMITH
Colin GALLIE
Malcolm OXBORROW
Mark SCRUTON
David PEGLEY

Rob SCHIRLE
Pearse STINTON
Michael HIGSON
Ken CLARKE

Mike WESTGARTH
Campbell CHISHOLM
Nick SMITH

Dave O”NEILL

John PEACE
Campbell McLAREN
Chris HIGSON

John IRVINE
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97= 21 Alan KIRK FF
97= 25 David SUMMERSON HID+55

97= 25 Graham WAIT MS+16

97= 29 lan FLUX RC

97= 30 David NIXON PHTC

97= 32 Guy MAYLAM Cs

97= 37 Nigel LINGWOOD FF16E 3
97= 38 Jim UTTING HTC

97= 77 Derek BUTCHER MS+16 1 2
97= 80 Neil FISHER Ss 3

97= 67 Jimmy PATRICK SLC-13 1

108=1 Peter NORTHALL mC

108=8 Jan lven POWELL FF

108=10 Charlie CAMPBELL SLC+16 2
108=11 M J NEWTON FF16E 2
108=21 Ray BYFORD RC

108=22 Jim WOODLEY HSC+55

108=25 lan FORREST CF

108=27 Colin BATES RS+16

108=31 Marcus MAYLAM Cs

108=33 Bill CARR SRC 2

108=92 Peter F MABON FF1600 1

119=2 Alistair REED FF

119=6 Bernard BAXTER FF16E 1
119=8 Mark HUMPHREY RC

119=12 Geoff JONES mC

119=26 Andrew WAREING CF

119=40 Eddy BEERMAN GT+10 1

119=43 Andrew McDONALD 2CV 1

119=47 Douglas McGREGOR SLC-13 1
119=52 Kevin ADAM SLC-16 1
119=78 Bryan GOWANS FF1600

119=82 T LAILEY de VILLE HTC

119=88 Tony CAIG SLC-16

119=96 Joe McKEAND FF1600 1
FF Formula First

MC Dunlop Metro GTi Challenge

RC Dunlop Rover Gti Challenge

PHTC Post Historic Touring Cars

HTC Historic Touring Cars

CS Classic Saloons

FF16E Dedicated Micros Tecno Engines Formula E Championship
1300F Formula 1300
CF Clearway Filters Sports & Saloon Challenge
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